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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM evt. 1 & 3 comb

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTT-IA 121 5:00.69Piper Gevock

32.02 38.36 39.40 39.31

43.58 43.29 33.09 31.64

 
Event 3  Girls 13-21 400 Yard IM evt. 1 & 3 comb

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 5:04.51Keegan Dunham

31.20 37.20 40.12 39.02

42.68 44.37 36.17 33.75

MACR-IA 132 5:43.53Payton Feldermann

34.18 41.25 46.21 44.93

50.51 50.34 38.78 37.33

MACR-IA 133 5:52.40Josie Crist

35.57 47.51 46.19 43.40

51.99 53.18 37.56 37.00

ALG-IA 164 5:52.82Natalee Reemtsma

36.92 44.85 46.23 45.97

50.15 50.85 40.19 37.66

 
Event 5  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 141 27.01Kylee Hill

DUBQ-IA 142 28.44Rebecca Roling

DSMY-IA 133 28.55Maya Moore

SPNY-IA 174 29.30Lily Gross

DSMY-IA 145 29.40Hayden Ocheltree

DSMY-IA 136 30.51Natalie Christopherson

NVFY-IA 137 30.80Faith Larsen

MUS-IA 158 32.35Whitney Estabrook

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 2:18.32Annisten Hackley

32.39 36.24 35.89 33.80

DSMY-IA 102 2:19.90Tenley Kettles

32.68 36.37 36.18 34.67

MACR-IA 103 2:20.93Hadley Calonder

33.00 37.01 35.80 35.12

BAB-IA 104 2:26.71Avery Blodgett

32.61 37.89 39.84 36.37

OTT-IA 105 2:27.20Trinity Gevock

34.75 37.60 38.15 36.70

NVFY-IA 106 2:29.83Maelie Rieken

33.08 38.10 39.98 38.67

DSMY-IA 107 2:41.19Rachel Larson

36.85 41.98 42.32 40.04

SPNY-IA 108 2:41.93Ruthie Balk

36.44 42.84 43.27 39.38

NS-IA 109 2:44.46Aubrey Martinek

37.64 42.38 43.01 41.43

DSMY-IA 1010 2:45.70Madi Stoeckel

38.03 43.84 43.86 39.97

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 2:17.91Ava Lutz

31.68 35.20 35.86 35.17

DSMY-IA 112 2:21.62PJ Knox

32.09 36.06 37.28 36.19

DSMY-IA 123 2:24.72Lidia Cygankova

33.14 36.76 37.91 36.91

NS-IA 114 2:25.48Gabriella Rohm

33.45 37.58 38.83 35.62

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA 141 2:05.93Leia Hernandez

28.03 31.18 33.21 33.51

DSMY-IA 142 2:08.01Claire Folden

29.62 32.62 33.13 32.64

BAB-IA 143 2:09.03Elizabeth Speers

28.83 32.41 34.34 33.45

MACR-IA 144 2:09.28Kylie Wachtl

29.59 32.53 34.04 33.12

BWST-IA 135 2:10.63Emma Case

29.96 33.02 34.13 33.52

MACR-IA 136 2:13.37Ramsey Carter

29.60 32.32 35.16 36.29

IMVY-IA 147 2:16.49Maya Stortz

30.83 34.63 36.33 34.70

DSMY-IA 148 2:17.29Maddy Beauchamp

30.87 34.95 36.05 35.42

MUS-IA 149 2:17.50Birdie Engelkemier

29.90 34.87 36.86 35.87

DSMY-IA 1410 2:17.63Anika Yedake

31.38 34.53 36.47 35.25

DUBQ-IA 1411 2:19.04Mallory Blum

30.49 35.42 36.87 36.26

 
Event 13  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 171 2:04.43Brooklyn Ferguson

27.52 31.19 33.05 32.67

BAB-IA 152 2:05.89Rebecca Hinshaw

28.17 32.11 33.99 31.62

BWST-IA 153 2:08.97Maisie Gummert

29.62 32.46 33.54 33.35

DSMY-IA 184 2:13.71Natalie Kent

30.12 33.80 34.79 35.00

BAB-IA 155 2:14.43Emma Dascher

30.56 33.64 35.06 35.17

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.54DSMY-IA

1) Leona Boaz 8 2) Whitney Textor 8

3) Taelyn DeYoung 8 4) Lillybeth Harvey 8

42.36 39.18
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:28.57SPNY-IA

1) Lexi Schoelerman 7 2) Claire Koenecke 8

3) Riley Schoelerman 8 4) Willa Schmidt 7

48.15 40.42

A3 1:29.11MUS-IA

1) Eloise Keltner 8 2) Alexandra Lee 8

3) Kenzie Kassel 8 4) Ellie Diaz 8

49.57 39.54

B4 x1:29.16DSMY-IA

1) Everette Sledge 8 2) Alisa Cygankova 7

3) Sutton Hajduch 6 4) Jayleigh Marquardt 8

48.58 40.58

A5 1:30.02MACR-IA

1) Rose Uthe 8 2) Emma Box 8

3) Charli Knapp 8 4) Elena Fettkether 8

48.95 41.07

A6 1:31.25BBST-IA

1) Emma Cunningham 8 2) Harriet Mendenhall-Borus 8

3) Lindy Wittrock 8 4) Nori Rohling 7

51.00 40.25

A7 1:32.89NVFY-IA

1) Addison Frederiksen 7 2) Izzy Harter 8

3) Ruby Hayes 8 4) Kambry Johnson 8

51.68 41.21

B8 x1:34.79MUS-IA

1) Sofie Diaz 6 2) Clara Radle 7

3) Marlee Wheeler 8 4) Emma Hodapp 7

50.60 44.19

C9 x1:37.57DSMY-IA

1) Ella Bovard 7 2) Addy Hornung 7

3) Campbelle Hajduch 6 4) Flynn McFarlin 8

51.20 46.37

B10 x1:40.02MACR-IA

1) Cora Tinkham 8 2) Evelyn Campbell 7

3) Meredith Brokel 7 4) Isabella McDonald 8

56.00 44.02

A--- DQ 1:38.34DUBQ-IA

1) Estelle Deppe 7 2) Alice Runde 7

3) Rylee Timmerman 8 4) Penelope Curoe 8

57.49 40.85

A--- DQ 1:58.42MAQ-IA

1) Rosie Pape 6 2) Addison Gannon 7

3) Penelope Pape 8 4) Sylvie Kuhle 6

1:09.55 48.87

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.25DSMY-IA

1) Emmersyn Sledge 10 2) Quinn Crowley 10

3) Annisten Hackley 10 4) Tenley Kettles 10

32.81 38.55 32.58 29.31

A2 2:19.90SPNY-IA

1) Ruthie Balk 10 2) Ava Ries 10

3) Hadley Ehlers 10 4) Brooklyn Plueger 10

34.96 38.75 35.00 31.19

B3 x2:20.69DSMY-IA

1) Addison West 10 2) Harper Hornung 10

3) Polina Cygankova 10 4) Meredith Staley 10

35.49 42.71 32.38 30.11

C4 x2:28.23DSMY-IA

1) Kinnick Ocheltree 10 2) Reagan Qualley 9

3) Olivia Woodward 10 4) Madi Stoeckel 10

37.54 43.14 34.19 33.36

A5 2:30.56BAB-IA

1) Avery Blodgett 10 2) Laura Bruster 9

3) Katelyn Marshall 10 4) Marlee Hill 10

34.37 52.14 1:04.05

A6 2:31.42MACR-IA

1) Ella Herold 10 2) Hadley Calonder 10

3) Leah DeBlois 9 4) Ada Barcz 9

39.62 40.61 35.51 35.68

A7 2:32.12BBST-IA

1) Zayla Ruisenor 9 2) Gabriella Hurtig 9

3) Emerson Wittrock 10 4) Aubrey Paterson 10

42.90 46.39 35.21 27.62

D8 x2:39.65DSMY-IA

1) Hazel Lamoreux 9 2) Grace Connolly 10

3) Rachel Larson 10 4) Katherine Signani 9

39.81 45.56 40.62 33.66

A9 2:45.75MUS-IA

1) Keira Kassel 9 2) Izzy Radle 9

3) Harper Mitchell 9 4) McKenzie Cochran 9

40.16 51.06 39.72 34.81

A10 2:46.49NS-IA

1) Emersyn Martinek 9 2) Aubrey Martinek 10

3) Jocelyn Jiang 10 4) Gwen Gillespie 8

44.94 44.96 36.57 40.02

A11 2:53.43DUBQ-IA

1) Stella Schmitt 9 2) Claire McFadden 9

3) Madeline McFadden 9 4) Lilia Cook 9

45.19 50.18 39.75 38.31

A--- DQ 2:56.21IMVY-IA

1) Kayla Hoskins 9 2) Bella Desplinter 10

3) Audra Lund 10 4) Mariama Diallo 10

48.06 48.71 37.50 41.94

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.74DSMY-IA

1) Emma Hajduch 12 2) Lidia Cygankova 12

3) Addie DeYoung 12 4) Abigail Brugman 12

33.02 36.02 28.86 26.84

A2 2:09.15MACR-IA

1) Anndee Magers 12 2) Ava Lutz 12

3) Callie Bohlmann 11 4) Sarah Beatty 12

31.15 38.19 31.59 28.22

C3 x2:09.89DSMY-IA

1) Jordyn Peterson 11 2) Maddie Sabers 11

3) Merryn Newton 12 4) Rowen Hutzell 11

32.67 37.36 30.98 28.88
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:09.99BWST-IA

1) Isabella Gard 12 2) Alayna Frederick 12

3) Avery Behounek 12 4) Molly Lechnir 11

35.45 35.65 28.58 30.31

B5 x2:10.46DSMY-IA

1) Hannah Textor 11 2) Ginger Fay 11

3) Sami DeWall 12 4) Kendall Hogan 12

33.44 37.59 30.89 28.54

A6 2:11.46BBST-IA

1) Reese Phillips 11 2) Avery Krull 12

3) Josephine Haulard 11 4) Abi Mensing 12

33.05 35.85 35.28 27.28

A7 2:13.53MUS-IA

1) McKenna Kassel 11 2) Camryn McKee 12

3) Bri Tolle 12 4) Audrey Lee 11

35.77 35.88 33.65 28.23

A8 2:17.58OTT-IA

1) Joey Tacke 11 2) Piper Gevock 12

3) Penelope Morrison 12 4) Raya Walker 11

37.28 35.70 30.51 34.09

D9 x2:17.64DSMY-IA

1) Annabel Douglas 12 2) Charlotte Kelderman 12

3) Mia Ludwig 11 4) PJ Knox 11

35.66 40.04 32.69 29.25

A10 2:18.54SPNY-IA

1) Makayla Black 11 2) Maggie Sears 11

3) Aubrey McFarland 12 4) Amelia Gloyd 11

35.08 38.03 31.84 33.59

A11 2:19.57NS-IA

1) Madyson Sparkman 12 2) Ava Nelson 12

3) Gabriella Rohm 11 4) Mia Zimmer 11

37.67 45.22 26.11 30.57

A12 2:19.79BAB-IA

1) Taralynn Little 11 2) Macie Johnson 11

3) Hollyn Perry 12 4) Lauren Hinshaw 12

35.88 36.34 40.56 27.01

B13 x2:23.10MACR-IA

1) Ellis Lenz 12 2) Mira Gibbons 12

3) Michaela Brokel 12 4) Ada Herold 12

38.30 38.54 35.98 30.28

A14 2:35.53NVFY-IA

1) Jenna Jensen 12 2) Landrey DeVore 11

3) Maelie Rieken 10 4) Gracelyn Larsen 10

43.53 49.77 34.50 27.73

A15 2:43.51NEWT-IA

1) Frances Barton 11 2) Hattie Main 10

3) Nilaya McConnell 12 4) Penelope Main 9

37.11 50.10 35.62 40.68

A--- DQ 2:25.26DUBQ-IA

1) Reese Timmerman 11 2) Mia Ressler 11

3) Tessa Vilar 12 4) Estella Cue 11

40.42 42.38 30.13 32.33

A--- DQ 2:35.34IMVY-IA

1) Clara Reagan 12 2) Kayla Stortz 11

3) Isabella Tutton 12 4) Sarah Peters 11

43.16 48.02 33.75 30.41

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.06DSMY-IA

1) Maya Moore 13 2) Ashley Molis 14

3) Hayden Ocheltree 14 4) Tori Kettles 14

29.57 33.58 29.00 24.91

A2 2:00.92BWST-IA

1) Addison Elmore 13 2) Adele Beek 13

3) Emma Case 13 4) Leia Hernandez 14

31.95 33.96 29.71 25.30

B3 x2:02.74DSMY-IA

1) Claire Folden 14 2) Keegan Dunham 14

3) Natalie Christopherson 13 4) Charlie Villhauer 13

32.40 33.43 30.53 26.38

A4 2:03.25MACR-IA

1) Jada Ripke 14 2) Mya Bodecker 14

3) Payton Feldermann 13 4) Kylie Wachtl 14

29.05 35.00 32.01 27.19

A5 2:03.50SPNY-IA

1) Halle Sears 13 2) Emily Schmidt 14

3) Hallie Brown 14 4) Ava Vogt 13

27.53 36.84 32.77 26.36

C6 x2:08.27DSMY-IA

1) Allie Kearney 13 2) Ella Evans 13

3) Kenna Parker 14 4) Anika Yedake 14

32.53 36.75 30.15 28.84

A7 2:08.35DUBQ-IA

1) Ellie Hoffman 13 2) Ruth Powers 13

3) Evelyn Coyle 13 4) Mallory Blum 14

32.47 35.65 31.72 28.51

B8 x2:11.12MACR-IA

1) Alaina Hall 14 2) Josie Crist 13

3) Ramsey Carter 13 4) Addison Luck 14

34.01 37.51 31.88 27.72

A9 2:12.49NVFY-IA

1) Kenna Christian 13 2) Josie Miller 12

3) Faith Larsen 13 4) Veda Hayes 12

33.60 38.13 30.63 30.13

D10 x2:14.52DSMY-IA

1) Amanda Gustafson 14 2) Kaisa Richey 14

3) Neena Riggs-Larson 13 4) Claire Sexton 14

34.49 39.32 31.80 28.91

A11 2:14.66BAB-IA

1) Audrey Howe 13 2) Brynlee Dixon 13

3) Kylee Hill 14 4) Hannah Ritter 13

40.14 34.66 27.20 32.66

A12 2:19.18BBST-IA

1) Madeline Ackerman 13 2) Jade Henson 13

3) Gemma Tamisiea 13 4) Nevaeh Wahpepah 14

38.43 36.87 34.03 29.85
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 23  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.03DSMY-IA

1) Haven Cline 15 2) Emma Popp 15

3) Ella Brown 16 4) Maisy Peterson 15

31.36 33.16 30.08 25.43

A2 2:00.51BBST-IA

1) Emily Quanbeck 18 2) Ella Kasperbauer 14

3) Brooklyn Ferguson 17 4) Kaela Weston 13

30.44 32.36 28.02 29.69

A3 2:02.20MACR-IA

1) Avary Calonder 18 2) Katie Slosiarek 16

3) Sarah Foerster 15 4) Sienna Wilson 16

30.97 35.51 29.83 25.89

A4 2:02.73SPNY-IA

1) Kamdyn VanGelder 17 2) Lily Gross 17

3) Addison Wyman 17 4) Peyton Morey 17

32.72 31.42 31.57 27.02

A5 2:02.76DUBQ-IA

1) Kortney Pickel 16 2) Lexy Sheehan 14

3) Grace Coyle 16 4) Taylor Borgerding 16

32.25 35.98 28.89 25.64

A6 2:05.12BAB-IA

1) Olivia Ritter 15 2) Emma Dascher 15

3) Rebecca Hinshaw 15 4) Adah Beekman 15

30.48 38.27 26.72 29.65

A7 2:06.81BWST-IA

1) Alex Lasack 15 2) Rachel Case 15

3) Maisie Gummert 15 4) Libby Meyer 16

33.39 34.70 30.65 28.07

A8 2:11.50BHCP-IA

1) Kyla Kuennen 14 2) Esther Shin 16

3) Camryn Seehase 13 4) Mara Tudor 13

35.56 36.68 29.99 29.27

B9 x2:13.34DSMY-IA

1) Addy Cleveland 15 2) Olivia Smith 14

3) Natalie Kent 18 4) Kate Rohloff 15

33.00 37.14 32.03 31.17

A10 2:14.14OSKY-IA

1) Ella Walter 14 2) Cora Snakenberg 16

3) Callie Walters 16 4) Emma Whitt 16

33.09 35.34 36.78 28.93

A11 2:14.50NEWT-IA

1) Haylee White 16 2) Temple Barton 13

3) Kimberlee Miller 14 4) Veronica Mark 16

35.51 36.39 32.51 30.09

A12 2:17.64WASH-IA

1) Claire Wubbena 17 2) Makenzie Messer 14

3) Kate Flannery 16 4) Samantha Wunderlich 15

34.74 36.54 35.46 30.90

A13 2:20.86MUS-IA

1) Allie Hodapp 14 2) Birdie Engelkemier 14

3) Whitney Estabrook 15 4) Kaylee Cochran 13

40.72 36.57 32.84 30.73

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 15.66Riley Schoelerman

BAB-IA  82 17.36Olivia Blodgett

ALG-IA  73 17.40Allison Elbert

NVFY-IA  84 17.49Kambry Johnson

BBST-IA  85 17.56Lindy Wittrock

IMVY-IA  86 18.02Hayden Brower

MUS-IA  77 18.13Clara Radle

DSMY-IA  88 18.15Jayleigh Marquardt

MUS-IA  89 18.64Eloise Keltner

MUS-IA  810 18.73Kenzie Kassel

NS-IA  811 18.76Gwen Gillespie

NVFY-IA  812 18.95Izzy Harter

DUBQ-IA  813 19.00Penelope Curoe

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 28.04Aubrey Paterson

DSMY-IA 102 28.81Annisten Hackley

BAB-IA 103 29.27Avery Blodgett

DSMY-IA 104 30.07Olivia Woodward

DSMY-IA 105 31.02Meredith Staley

MACR-IA  96 32.06Leah DeBlois

DSMY-IA 107 32.08Harper Hornung

MACR-IA 108 32.28Ella Herold

DSMY-IA 109 32.30Rachel Larson

SPNY-IA 1010 32.48Brooklyn Plueger

DSMY-IA 1011 32.60Madi Stoeckel

BAB-IA 10*12 32.89Marlee Hill

NS-IA 10*12 32.89Aubrey Martinek

WASH-IA 1014 34.07Aubrey Pickens

MUS-IA  915 34.20Harper Mitchell

268:03:20.00

NEWT-IA 1016 34.73Hattie Main

NVFY-IA 1017 36.07Gracelyn Larsen

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 26.06Anndee Magers

OTT-IA 122 26.28Penelope Morrison

BBST-IA 123 27.57Abi Mensing

BBST-IA 114 27.66Reese Phillips

DUBQ-IA 125 28.07Tessa Vilar

MACR-IA 116 28.36Callie Bohlmann

DSMY-IA 127 28.53Kendall Hogan

MACR-IA 128 28.71Ava Lutz

NVFY-IA 129 28.84Jenna Jensen

MACR-IA 1210 29.04Sarah Beatty

DSMY-IA 1111 29.32Maddie Sabers

DSMY-IA 1212 29.57Sami DeWall

IMVY-IA 1213 29.70Isabella Tutton

DSMY-IA 1114 29.74PJ Knox

DSMY-IA 1115 29.77Rowen Hutzell

DSMY-IA 1216 30.16Annabel Douglas
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 1117 30.24Mia Ludwig

IMVY-IA 1118 31.19Sarah Peters

MACR-IA 1219 31.70Ada Herold

BWST-IA 12--- DQ 27.09Avery Behounek

DSMY-IA 12--- DQ 30.53Bryn Cleveland

DSMY-IA 12--- DFSReece Burke

Declared false start

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 25.27Tori Kettles

BAB-IA 142 26.05Elizabeth Speers

DUBQ-IA 143 26.10Rebecca Roling

DSMY-IA 144 26.73Ashley Molis

BWST-IA 135 27.01Addison Elmore

DSMY-IA 136 27.06Charlie Villhauer

BHCP-IA 137 27.29Camryn Seehase

ALG-IA 138 27.38Kinzee Thilges

SPNY-IA 139 27.89Ava Vogt

MACR-IA 1410 27.90Addison Luck

OTT-IA 1411 28.24Daphanie Morrison

NVFY-IA 1312 28.42Faith Larsen

OSKY-IA 1413 28.64Ella Walter

 
Event 33  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 151 25.23Rebecca Hinshaw

BBST-IA 172 25.36Brooklyn Ferguson

ALG-IA 153 25.79Ella Welp

MACR-IA 16*4 26.27Sienna Wilson

DUBQ-IA 16*4 26.27Taylor Borgerding

DSMY-IA 156 26.57Maisy Peterson

BWST-IA 157 26.61Rachel Case

DSMY-IA 158 26.69Haven Cline

NS-IA 159 26.90Hannah Nelson

MACR-IA 1610 27.38Josie Barber

DSMY-IA 1511 28.16Addy Cleveland

SPNY-IA 1712 28.28Peyton Morey

DSMY-IA 1613 28.48Ella Brown

RR-IA 1514 28.83Brynn Clark

MACR-IA 1515 28.97Hadley Crist

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 1:28.31Whitney Textor

41.18 47.13

MUS-IA  82 1:35.44Alexandra Lee

42.80 52.64

DSMY-IA  73 1:42.68Alisa Cygankova

47.11 55.57

NEWT-IA  84 1:43.42Rowen Sherratt

46.29 57.13

MAQ-IA  85 1:44.16Penelope Pape

47.03 57.13

MACR-IA  86 1:45.74Charli Knapp

46.30 59.44

DSMY-IA  77 1:54.79Addy Hornung

52.50 1:02.29

NS-IA  78 1:55.24Joyce Jiang

56.37 58.87

MUS-IA  89 2:00.16Marlee Wheeler

52.43 1:07.73

ALG-IA  810 2:04.01Amzie Peppmeier

52.76 1:11.25

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 1:12.64Aubrey Paterson

34.32 38.32

MACR-IA 102 1:15.22Hadley Calonder

36.05 39.17

DSMY-IA 103 1:15.82Quinn Crowley

35.04 40.78

MUS-IA 104 1:19.00Kinsley Krieger

34.36 44.64

DSMY-IA 105 1:21.23Harper Hornung

37.78 43.45

SPNY-IA 106 1:23.17Ava Ries

39.93 43.24

DSMY-IA 107 1:23.78Rachel Larson

38.63 45.15

DSMY-IA  98 1:24.69Reagan Qualley

40.60 44.09

MUS-IA  99 1:27.18Keira Kassel

39.83 47.35

DSMY-IA 1010 1:29.41Grace Connolly

42.15 47.26

MUS-IA  911 1:29.54Harper Mitchell

43.51 46.03

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA 121 1:08.70Avery Behounek

30.63 38.07

DSMY-IA 112 1:11.37Hannah Textor

34.36 37.01

MUS-IA 113 1:11.73Audrey Lee

34.35 37.38

DSMY-IA 114 1:13.45Maddie Sabers

33.49 39.96

DSMY-IA 125 1:13.49Merryn Newton

33.82 39.67

DSMY-IA 116 1:16.76Rowen Hutzell

36.04 40.72

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 41.61Taelyn DeYoung

DSMY-IA  82 42.60Leona Boaz

MACR-IA  83 44.25Rose Uthe

MACR-IA  84 46.42Emma Box
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA  85 46.88Emma Cunningham

SPNY-IA  86 47.12Claire Koenecke

DSMY-IA  77 48.28Alisa Cygankova

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 1:11.02Emmersyn Sledge

34.23 36.79

DSMY-IA 102 1:15.10Polina Cygankova

37.17 37.93

DSMY-IA 103 1:15.86Tenley Kettles

36.98 38.88

BBST-IA 104 1:17.04Emerson Wittrock

36.63 40.41

NS-IA 105 1:21.49Jocelyn Jiang

39.00 42.49

DSMY-IA 106 1:21.82Addison West

1:21.98

DSMY-IA 107 1:22.16Kinnick Ocheltree

39.29 42.87

BAB-IA 108 1:22.19Katelyn Marshall

39.02 43.17

IMVY-IA 109 1:23.56Audra Lund

39.81 43.75

SPNY-IA 1010 1:27.50Hadley Ehlers

42.52 44.98

DSMY-IA  911 1:28.04Katherine Signani

42.83 45.21

SPNY-IA 1012 1:28.40Brooklyn Plueger

1:28.40

DSMY-IA 10--- DQ 1:23.03Ava Hofman

39.45 43.58

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:05.96Abigail Brugman

32.82 33.14

MACR-IA 122 1:06.29Anndee Magers

33.44 32.85

SPNY-IA 123 1:08.43Aubrey McFarland

32.80 35.63

DSMY-IA 124 1:12.34Emma Hajduch

35.58 36.76

SPNY-IA 115 1:14.57Makayla Black

36.32 38.25

DSMY-IA 126 1:15.32Lidia Cygankova

36.95 38.37

MUS-IA 127 1:15.63Jaicee Allison

36.60 39.03

MACR-IA 128 1:15.64Sarah Beatty

36.14 39.50

ALG-IA 129 1:15.85Keira Frideres

36.35 39.50

DSMY-IA 1210 1:17.09Bryn Cleveland

37.36 39.73

DSMY-IA 1211 1:17.21Annabel Douglas

37.06 40.15

BAB-IA 1112 1:19.41Taralynn Little

38.34 41.07

NVFY-IA 1213 1:20.66Jenna Jensen

37.46 43.20

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 58.86Halle Sears

28.41 30.45

MACR-IA 142 1:01.33Jada Ripke

29.44 31.89

DSMY-IA 133 1:03.88Maya Moore

30.87 33.01

OTT-IA 144 1:09.65Daphanie Morrison

33.53 36.12

DSMY-IA 145 1:09.72Kenna Parker

33.87 35.85

MACR-IA 146 1:09.99Addison Luck

33.98 36.01

OSKY-IA 147 1:10.92Ella Walter

33.54 37.38

SPNY-IA 148 1:11.74Emily Schmidt

35.13 36.61

MACR-IA 149 1:12.12Alaina Hall

35.10 37.02

BWST-IA 1310 1:12.23Addison Elmore

34.82 37.41

DSMY-IA 1311 1:12.59Neena Riggs-Larson

35.03 37.56

DSMY-IA 1412 1:14.66Amanda Gustafson

35.90 38.76

 
Event 49  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 1:01.97Emma Popp

30.12 31.85

MACR-IA 182 1:04.69Avary Calonder

30.95 33.74

BBST-IA 183 1:06.29Emily Quanbeck

31.71 34.58

ALG-IA 174 1:07.65Brooke Ludwig

32.83 34.82

DUBQ-IA 165 1:08.08Grace Coyle

32.30 35.78

MACR-IA 156 1:08.83Sarah Foerster

33.36 35.47

CCY-IA 187 1:09.93Madison Haus

32.81 37.12

MACR-IA 168 1:09.97Katie Slosiarek

33.19 36.78

MACR-IA 159 1:10.03Hadley Crist

34.33 35.70
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 49  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 1510 1:11.83Addy Cleveland

35.83 36.00

WASH-IA 1611 1:13.93Kate Flannery

35.28 38.65

DSMY-IA 1512 1:16.38Kate Rohloff

38.25 38.13

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTT-IA 121 2:41.55Piper Gevock

37.06 41.56 42.05 40.88

BBST-IA 122 2:52.60Avery Krull

37.56 43.01 45.67 46.36

BWST-IA 123 2:54.55Alayna Frederick

38.21 46.35 45.32 44.67

DSMY-IA 114 2:55.48Ginger Fay

40.10 44.73 45.54 45.11

BAB-IA 115 2:55.83Macie Johnson

39.21 44.49 45.57 46.56

MUS-IA 126 2:57.47Camryn McKee

40.35 45.20 47.01 44.91

SPNY-IA 117 2:58.07Maggie Sears

38.18 45.35 46.88 47.66

NS-IA 128 2:58.11Ava Nelson

41.73 45.80 46.94 43.64

MACR-IA 129 3:10.20Mira Gibbons

41.42 48.91 50.08 49.79

DSMY-IA 1210 3:13.85Charlotte Kelderman

41.90 48.89 51.28 51.78

 
Event 53  Girls 13-21 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 141 2:36.55Ella Kasperbauer

34.03 40.56 41.70 40.26

DSMY-IA 142 2:37.48Keegan Dunham

35.84 40.16 41.08 40.40

OTT-IA 163 2:47.60Lillyann Morrison

36.83 42.61 44.06 44.10

BAB-IA 134 2:48.32Brynlee Dixon

36.71 41.53 44.33 45.75

BWST-IA 135 2:49.52Adele Beek

37.34 43.38 44.15 44.65

DSMY-IA 136 2:50.95Allie Kearney

38.58 43.55 44.67 44.15

SPNY-IA 177 2:51.13Kamdyn VanGelder

37.43 43.42 44.63 45.65

DUBQ-IA 138 2:51.68Ruth Powers

39.05 44.41 45.70 42.52

NEWT-IA 139 2:51.70Temple Barton

37.80 43.83 44.96 45.11

DUBQ-IA 1610 2:53.70Kortney Pickel

38.36 43.51 44.91 46.92

BBST-IA 1311 2:53.83Jade Henson

38.06 43.43 46.27 46.07

DSMY-IA 1312 2:54.49Ella Evans

39.63 44.69 45.40 44.77

DUBQ-IA 1413 2:56.65Lexy Sheehan

39.67 44.76 46.60 45.62

MACR-IA 1414 2:58.27Mya Bodecker

38.18 44.37 47.37 48.35

NEWT-IA 1415 2:58.36Kimberlee Miller

39.52 45.43 46.85 46.56

BWST-IA 1516 2:58.45Rachel Case

37.43 45.26 47.76 48.00

DSMY-IA 1417 3:00.06Claire Sexton

39.21 45.21 47.56 48.08

ALG-IA 1618 3:00.80Natalee Reemtsma

40.73 46.45 47.55 46.07

WASH-IA 1419 3:04.21Makenzie Messer

39.25 45.82 48.71 50.43

DSMY-IA 1420 3:05.79Olivia Smith

39.27 46.57 49.56 50.39

 
Event 55  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 17.75Riley Schoelerman

BWST-IA  82 18.10Hattie Kell

DSMY-IA  83 18.31Whitney Textor

MUS-IA  84 19.36Kenzie Kassel

ALG-IA  75 20.17Allison Elbert

DSMY-IA  86 20.59Leona Boaz

MACR-IA  87 20.75Charli Knapp

DUBQ-IA  78 21.64Alice Runde

NS-IA  89 22.62Gwen Gillespie

MUS-IA  810 22.74Marlee Wheeler

ALG-IA  811 22.78Amzie Peppmeier

DSMY-IA  612 23.50Sutton Hajduch

MUS-IA  713 23.57Clara Radle

DSMY-IA  614 23.84Campbelle Hajduch

DSMY-IA  715 24.70Addy Hornung

 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 32.29Annisten Hackley

DSMY-IA 102 33.33Emmersyn Sledge

MUS-IA 103 33.98Kinsley Krieger

DSMY-IA 104 34.69Olivia Woodward

OTT-IA 105 35.00Trinity Gevock

NVFY-IA 106 35.60Maelie Rieken

IMVY-IA 107 36.06Audra Lund

SPNY-IA 108 36.24Hadley Ehlers

DSMY-IA  99 36.81Hazel Lamoreux

DSMY-IA 1010 36.99Meredith Staley

NS-IA 1011 37.10Jocelyn Jiang

SPNY-IA 1012 37.39Ruthie Balk

DSMY-IA 1013 37.45Kinnick Ocheltree

DUBQ-IA  914 37.70Madeline McFadden

BAB-IA 1015 37.85Katelyn Marshall

DSMY-IA 1016 38.38Madi Stoeckel

MACR-IA  9--- DQ 36.00Leah DeBlois
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 29.03Addie DeYoung

OTT-IA 122 30.38Penelope Morrison

DSMY-IA 113 30.84Hannah Textor

DUBQ-IA 124 31.01Tessa Vilar

DSMY-IA 125 31.41Sami DeWall

DSMY-IA 12*6 31.79Merryn Newton

DSMY-IA 12*6 31.79Kendall Hogan

DSMY-IA 118 31.84Jordyn Peterson

MACR-IA 119 32.12Callie Bohlmann

DSMY-IA 1110 33.79Mia Ludwig

MUS-IA 1211 34.55Bri Tolle

MACR-IA 1212 35.05Michaela Brokel

DSMY-IA 11--- DQ 35.08Avery Rowland

DSMY-IA 12--- DFSReece Burke

Declared false start

 
Event 61  Girls 12-21 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:44.14BAB-IA

1) Kylee Hill 14 2) Olivia Ritter 15

3) Elizabeth Speers 14 4) Rebecca Hinshaw 15

27.45 57.66 27.00 56.91

26.12 1:21.25 28.32 28.32

A2 4:02.26DSMY-IA

1) Emma Popp 15 2) Natalie Kent 18

3) Kaedyn Straw 13 4) Addy Cleveland 15

27.61 57.29 28.78 1:00.36

29.54 1:02.74 29.36 1:01.87

A3 4:03.82MACR-IA

1) Josie Barber 16 2) Hadley Crist 15

3) Sarah Foerster 15 4) Sienna Wilson 16

28.59 59.29 30.62 1:04.15

29.71 1:02.57 26.85 57.81

A4 4:05.68DUBQ-IA

1) Rebecca Roling 14 2) Ellie Hoffman 13

3) Kortney Pickel 16 4) Taylor Borgerding 16

27.20 58.05 28.65 1:00.44

30.92 1:07.54 28.07 59.65

A5 4:07.47ALG-IA

1) Brooke Ludwig 17 2) Natalee Reemtsma 16

3) Kinzee Thilges 13 4) Ella Welp 15

29.53 1:02.15 31.57 1:07.77

28.64 1:01.14 26.87 56.41

A6 4:11.87BWST-IA

1) Isabella Gard 12 2) Emma Case 13

3) Libby Meyer 16 4) Drea Ceren 13

30.78 1:05.02 28.68 1:00.65

29.44 1:04.81 28.85 1:01.39

A7 4:22.90SPNY-IA

1) Maisy Schmidt 13 2) Emily Schmidt 14

3) Hallie Brown 14 4) Ava Vogt 13

30.78 1:04.15 32.97 1:10.43

29.86 1:05.53 28.70 1:02.79

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:07.62Abigail Brugman

31.25 36.37

BWST-IA 122 1:09.74Avery Behounek

31.43 38.31

DSMY-IA 113 1:12.24Hannah Textor

34.07 38.17

MACR-IA 114 1:13.82Callie Bohlmann

34.24 39.58

DSMY-IA 12--- DQ DQLauren Filmer

Declared false start

 
Event 65  Girls 13-21 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 1:03.54Charlie Villhauer

29.17 34.37

DSMY-IA 142 1:05.15Hayden Ocheltree

30.53 34.62

DSMY-IA 163 1:06.87Ella Brown

31.05 35.82

DSMY-IA 134 1:09.98Natalie Christopherson

31.89 38.09

BHCP-IA 135 1:11.42Camryn Seehase

30.59 40.83

DSMY-IA 146 1:11.77Kenna Parker

34.90 36.87

MACR-IA 137 1:12.20Payton Feldermann

33.08 39.12

DSMY-IA 148 1:13.24Anika Yedake

33.78 39.46

SPNY-IA 179 1:15.77Addison Wyman

33.68 42.09

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 2:21.09Addie DeYoung

32.50 36.90 1:11.73

SPNY-IA 122 2:28.39Aubrey McFarland

34.17 37.87 38.88 37.47

BBST-IA 113 2:32.62Reese Phillips

35.38 39.18 39.28 38.78

DSMY-IA 124 2:36.66Emma Hajduch

36.68 39.70 40.76 39.52

SPNY-IA 115 2:39.52Makayla Black

1:58.76 40.84

ALG-IA 126 2:43.38Keira Frideres

39.62 40.46 41.99 41.31

DSMY-IA 117 2:49.51Rowen Hutzell

37.73 43.09 44.79 43.90

NS-IA 128 3:23.80Madyson Sparkman

40.64 43.79 1:26.35 33.02

BAB-IA 11--- DFSTaralynn Little

Declared false start
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 69  Girls 13-21 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 2:19.39Maya Moore

31.94 35.04 36.68 35.73

MACR-IA 182 2:22.70Avary Calonder

32.73 36.42 37.45 36.10

DSMY-IA 143 2:24.76Claire Folden

34.71 36.77 37.07 36.21

DSMY-IA 154 2:25.57Maisy Peterson

33.00 36.35 38.11 38.11

DSMY-IA 135 2:26.33Allie Kearney

33.74 36.52 37.92 38.15

DUBQ-IA 166 2:28.04Grace Coyle

34.63 37.90 38.23 37.28

BBST-IA 187 2:28.97Emily Quanbeck

33.52 38.05 39.31 38.09

ALG-IA 178 2:30.88Brooke Ludwig

35.28 38.46 39.22 37.92

DSMY-IA 139 2:33.41Kaedyn Straw

34.92 38.50 40.24 39.75

CCY-IA 1810 2:34.78Madison Haus

35.23 39.03 40.41 40.11

MACR-IA 1511 2:36.39Hadley Crist

36.40 39.27 41.21 39.51

MUS-IA 1512 2:37.46Whitney Estabrook

36.67 40.08 41.56 39.15

MACR-IA 1413 2:38.57Alaina Hall

36.53 40.30 41.42 40.32

DSMY-IA 1414 2:40.95Ellie Larson

36.81 41.30 41.61 41.23

DSMY-IA 1415 2:41.58Claire Sexton

37.16 40.22 42.13 42.07

SPNY-IA 1716 2:42.49Peyton Morey

36.90 41.05 42.75 41.79

 
Event 71  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 21.37Claire Koenecke

MUS-IA  82 23.03Alexandra Lee

NS-IA  73 23.70Joyce Jiang

OSKY-IA  74 24.11Delia Lahner

MAQ-IA  85 24.65Penelope Pape

DSMY-IA  86 25.45Lillybeth Harvey

NVFY-IA  87 25.60Izzy Harter

ALG-IA  88 30.97Amzie Peppmeier

BBST-IA  8--- DQ 23.45Lindy Wittrock

 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 37.99Quinn Crowley

SPNY-IA 102 40.22Ava Ries

MUS-IA 103 41.43Kinsley Krieger

OTT-IA 104 42.21Trinity Gevock

OSKY-IA 105 42.45Gemma Lahner

DSMY-IA  96 42.83Reagan Qualley

DSMY-IA  97 42.88Beckett Rowland

DSMY-IA 108 42.97Harper Hornung

DSMY-IA 109 46.33Grace Connolly

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 111 35.04Audrey Lee

DSMY-IA 112 36.44Ginger Fay

BBST-IA 123 36.45Avery Krull

BAB-IA 114 36.58Macie Johnson

BWST-IA 125 36.65Alayna Frederick

BBST-IA 126 37.23Abi Mensing

SPNY-IA 117 37.45Maggie Sears

MUS-IA 128 37.69Camryn McKee

BAB-IA 129 38.11Hollyn Perry

NS-IA 1210 39.06Ava Nelson

NVFY-IA 1211 39.23Josie Miller

MACR-IA 1212 40.03Mira Gibbons

DSMY-IA 12--- DFSLauren Filmer

Declared false start

 
Event 77  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 171 31.62Lily Gross

ALG-IA 152 32.62Ella Welp

BBST-IA 143 33.56Ella Kasperbauer

DSMY-IA 144 33.71Ashley Molis

BWST-IA 135 33.79Adele Beek

BAB-IA 156 35.04Olivia Ritter

OSKY-IA 167 35.24Cora Snakenberg

MACR-IA 148 35.81Mya Bodecker

NEWT-IA 149 35.93Kimberlee Miller

DUBQ-IA 13*10 36.66Ruth Powers

DSMY-IA 13*10 36.66Ella Evans

SPNY-IA 1412 38.00Emily Schmidt

 
Event 79  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 33.89Whitney Textor

SPNY-IA  82 34.06Riley Schoelerman

MACR-IA  83 36.26Rose Uthe

BWST-IA  84 36.63Hattie Kell

BAB-IA  85 36.76Olivia Blodgett

DSMY-IA  86 37.04Taelyn DeYoung

MUS-IA  87 37.67Kenzie Kassel

BBST-IA  88 40.48Emma Cunningham

MUS-IA  89 40.59Eloise Keltner

IMVY-IA  810 40.68Hayden Brower

DSMY-IA  811 41.04Lillybeth Harvey

NS-IA  812 41.69Gwen Gillespie

DUBQ-IA  713 49.04Estelle Deppe

 
Event 81  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 1:01.15Aubrey Paterson

30.26 30.89

BAB-IA 102 1:05.67Avery Blodgett

31.33 34.34
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 81  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 103 1:05.78Polina Cygankova

31.60 34.18

MACR-IA 104 1:06.07Hadley Calonder

32.42 33.65

NVFY-IA 105 1:10.99Maelie Rieken

33.54 37.45

BBST-IA 106 1:11.68Emerson Wittrock

34.39 37.29

MACR-IA 107 1:11.74Ella Herold

34.14 37.60

NS-IA 108 1:12.20Aubrey Martinek

34.89 37.31

DSMY-IA 109 1:14.06Addison West

33.44 40.62

SPNY-IA 1010 1:14.13Ruthie Balk

35.28 38.85

MUS-IA  911 1:15.22Keira Kassel

34.10 41.12

MUS-IA  912 1:15.58Harper Mitchell

36.52 39.06

DSMY-IA 1013 1:17.19Ava Hofman

36.32 40.87

IMVY-IA 1014 1:20.87Bella Desplinter

39.67 41.20

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 57.27Anndee Magers

27.81 29.46

DSMY-IA 122 1:00.91Abigail Brugman

29.19 31.72

BBST-IA 113 1:01.06Reese Phillips

29.14 31.92

DSMY-IA 114 1:05.21PJ Knox

31.23 33.98

MACR-IA 125 1:05.26Sarah Beatty

31.02 34.24

BWST-IA 126 1:06.44Isabella Gard

31.97 34.47

DSMY-IA 12--- DFSLauren Filmer

Declared false start

 
Event 85  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 54.44Tori Kettles

26.43 28.01

MACR-IA 142 55.98Jada Ripke

26.61 29.37

BWST-IA 143 56.47Leia Hernandez

27.00 29.47

BAB-IA 144 56.98Elizabeth Speers

27.36 29.62

DUBQ-IA 145 57.03Rebecca Roling

27.19 29.84

MACR-IA 146 1:00.07Kylie Wachtl

28.89 31.18

SPNY-IA 137 1:00.54Ava Vogt

28.62 31.92

BHCP-IA 138 1:00.59Camryn Seehase

28.94 31.65

MACR-IA 139 1:00.96Ramsey Carter

29.20 31.76

MACR-IA 1410 1:01.00Addison Luck

29.22 31.78

IMVY-IA 1411 1:01.07Maya Stortz

29.98 31.09

MACR-IA 1312 1:01.27Payton Feldermann

29.49 31.78

NS-IA 1413 1:01.65Akira VanLandschoot

29.26 32.39

BWST-IA 1314 1:01.81Addison Elmore

29.76 32.05

BWST-IA 1315 1:02.06Drea Ceren

30.03 32.03

NVFY-IA 1316 1:02.65Faith Larsen

30.23 32.42

DSMY-IA 1317 1:03.34Natalie Christopherson

30.01 33.33

DUBQ-IA 1418 1:03.98Mallory Blum

30.95 33.03

DSMY-IA 1419 1:04.10Maddy Beauchamp

31.02 33.08

NEWT-IA 1320 1:04.19Temple Barton

30.35 33.84

ALG-IA 13*21 1:04.26Kinzee Thilges

30.56 33.70

DSMY-IA 13*21 1:04.26Kaedyn Straw

30.60 33.66

 
Event 87  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 171 55.56Brooklyn Ferguson

26.71 28.85

DSMY-IA 152 57.76Haven Cline

27.98 29.78

DSMY-IA 153 58.28Maisy Peterson

28.02 30.26

DUBQ-IA 164 58.87Taylor Borgerding

28.72 30.15

MACR-IA 165 58.98Josie Barber

28.45 30.53

MACR-IA 166 59.27Sienna Wilson

27.97 31.30

NS-IA 157 1:00.29Hannah Nelson

28.52 31.77

DSMY-IA 158 1:01.60Addy Cleveland

29.55 32.05

DSMY-IA 169 1:02.41Ella Brown

29.89 32.52
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 87  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 1710 1:03.31Peyton Morey

30.03 33.28

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTT-IA 121 2:37.08Penelope Morrison

31.76 39.91 49.83 35.58

MACR-IA 122 2:41.29Ava Lutz

36.61 41.77 46.64 36.27

DSMY-IA 113 2:46.45Mia Ludwig

35.42 41.48 51.03 38.52

 
Event 91  Girls 13-21 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 2:10.74Halle Sears

28.45 32.27 39.20 30.82

DSMY-IA 152 2:19.40Emma Popp

30.11 34.90 41.04 33.35

DSMY-IA 133 2:29.29Charlie Villhauer

30.25 38.10 46.39 34.55

BWST-IA 134 2:31.96Emma Case

31.84 40.48 44.64 35.00

MACR-IA 155 2:32.52Sarah Foerster

31.87 38.44 46.24 35.97

MACR-IA 166 2:32.74Katie Slosiarek

30.68 36.95 48.00 37.11

MACR-IA 167 2:34.18Josie Barber

32.85 41.29 46.47 33.57

BBST-IA 188 2:35.34Emily Quanbeck

32.88 38.91 48.31 35.24

SPNY-IA 179 2:35.70Kamdyn VanGelder

34.83 39.77 44.97 36.13

DSMY-IA 1410 2:36.83Anika Yedake

34.29 41.62 45.94 34.98

 
Event 93  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 50.38Claire Koenecke

DSMY-IA  72 53.51Alisa Cygankova

NS-IA  73 53.92Joyce Jiang

MUS-IA  74 55.06Clara Radle

MAQ-IA  85 55.26Penelope Pape

DSMY-IA  86 56.98Lillybeth Harvey

OSKY-IA  7--- DQ 56.61Delia Lahner

 
Event 95  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 1:23.89Quinn Crowley

39.33 44.56

DSMY-IA 102 1:25.12Tenley Kettles

40.26 44.86

DSMY-IA 103 1:28.34Polina Cygankova

42.18 46.16

SPNY-IA 104 1:30.82Ava Ries

42.12 48.70

DSMY-IA 105 1:32.30Olivia Woodward

44.40 47.90

OSKY-IA 106 1:33.47Gemma Lahner

44.64 48.83

DSMY-IA  97 1:35.42Reagan Qualley

45.04 50.38

WASH-IA 108 1:39.31Aubrey Pickens

46.08 53.23

DSMY-IA 109 1:39.88Grace Connolly

46.11 53.77

DSMY-IA  910 1:39.94Beckett Rowland

46.12 53.82

 
Event 97  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:18.52Lidia Cygankova

38.35 40.17

BBST-IA 122 1:19.79Avery Krull

37.87 41.92

BWST-IA 123 1:20.44Alayna Frederick

38.35 42.09

BAB-IA 114 1:21.60Macie Johnson

37.99 43.61

DSMY-IA 115 1:21.66Ginger Fay

40.03 41.63

BBST-IA 126 1:22.23Abi Mensing

39.55 42.68

MUS-IA 127 1:22.53Camryn McKee

39.43 43.10

BAB-IA 128 1:22.82Hollyn Perry

39.26 43.56

NS-IA 129 1:23.55Ava Nelson

41.50 42.05

SPNY-IA 1110 1:24.97Maggie Sears

40.02 44.95

DUBQ-IA 1211 1:26.33Tessa Vilar

40.16 46.17

DSMY-IA 1212 1:29.75Charlotte Kelderman

42.32 47.43

 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 141 1:12.92Ella Kasperbauer

34.33 38.59

DSMY-IA 142 1:13.71Keegan Dunham

34.67 39.04

DSMY-IA 143 1:15.92Ashley Molis

36.04 39.88

BWST-IA 134 1:17.04Adele Beek

36.33 40.71

BAB-IA 135 1:17.56Brynlee Dixon

36.17 41.39

NEWT-IA 146 1:18.83Kimberlee Miller

36.76 42.07

DSMY-IA 137 1:20.07Allie Kearney

37.57 42.50
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 99  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 148 1:20.18Mya Bodecker

37.78 42.40

DUBQ-IA 149 1:21.19Lexy Sheehan

38.06 43.13

DUBQ-IA 1310 1:21.40Ruth Powers

38.46 42.94

BBST-IA 13*11 1:21.81Kaela Weston

38.49 43.32

MUS-IA 14*11 1:21.81Birdie Engelkemier

38.86 42.95

NEWT-IA 1313 1:22.14Temple Barton

38.37 43.77

MACR-IA 1314 1:22.32Josie Crist

38.36 43.96

BBST-IA 1315 1:22.33Jade Henson

38.39 43.94

DSMY-IA 1316 1:23.25Ella Evans

39.40 43.85

WASH-IA 1417 1:23.88Makenzie Messer

38.41 45.47

DSMY-IA 1418 1:24.36Olivia Smith

39.12 45.24

DSMY-IA 1419 1:25.04Claire Sexton

40.11 44.93

SPNY-IA 1420 1:25.05Hallie Brown

39.23 45.82

ALG-IA 1321 1:28.27Kinzee Thilges

41.20 47.07

SPNY-IA 14--- DFSEmily Schmidt

Declared false start

 
Event 101  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 171 1:10.77Lily Gross

32.91 37.86

ALG-IA 152 1:13.00Ella Welp

34.03 38.97

OTT-IA 163 1:16.20Lillyann Morrison

35.75 40.45

DUBQ-IA 164 1:16.82Grace Coyle

36.66 40.16

NS-IA 155 1:17.25Hannah Nelson

36.07 41.18

OSKY-IA 166 1:18.59Cora Snakenberg

36.72 41.87

BWST-IA 157 1:20.07Rachel Case

36.91 43.16

DUBQ-IA 168 1:20.17Kortney Pickel

37.11 43.06

ALG-IA 169 1:24.24Natalee Reemtsma

40.47 43.77

MACR-IA 1610 1:25.56Katie Slosiarek

39.73 45.83

 
Event 105  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly evt. 103&105 comb

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 2:45.99Merryn Newton

35.53 42.09 44.31 44.06

DSMY-IA 122 2:46.00Sami DeWall

36.30 43.34 45.63 40.73

 
Event 105  Girls 13-21 200 Yard Butterfly evt. 103&105 comb

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 2:29.12Hayden Ocheltree

32.86 39.06 38.64 38.56

BWST-IA 152 2:42.19Maisie Gummert

33.29 40.68 44.18 44.04

 
Event 107  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA  81 18.94Hattie Kell

DSMY-IA  82 19.35Taelyn DeYoung

DSMY-IA  83 20.05Leona Boaz

MUS-IA  84 20.47Alexandra Lee

MACR-IA  85 21.21Rose Uthe

MACR-IA  86 21.83Emma Box

BBST-IA  87 21.90Emma Cunningham

MACR-IA  88 22.38Charli Knapp

BAB-IA  89 22.41Olivia Blodgett

BBST-IA  810 22.60Lindy Wittrock

DSMY-IA  811 23.17Jayleigh Marquardt

DSMY-IA  812 23.58Everette Sledge

ALG-IA  713 23.80Allison Elbert

 
Event 109  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 33.08Emmersyn Sledge

DSMY-IA 102 35.01Addison West

BBST-IA 103 35.89Emerson Wittrock

DSMY-IA 104 36.36Meredith Staley

BAB-IA 105 36.95Katelyn Marshall

SPNY-IA 106 37.21Brooklyn Plueger

DSMY-IA 107 37.61Kinnick Ocheltree

MACR-IA  98 38.05Leah DeBlois

IMVY-IA 109 38.16Audra Lund

NS-IA 1010 38.36Jocelyn Jiang

DSMY-IA  911 38.92Emmy Peterson

13:20.00

SPNY-IA 1012 38.98Hadley Ehlers

DSMY-IA  913 39.52Katherine Signani

DSMY-IA 1014 39.64Ava Hofman

317:13:20.00 2:30:00.00

MACR-IA 1015 39.76Ella Herold

MUS-IA  916 39.92Keira Kassel

DSMY-IA  917 41.13Hazel Lamoreux

 
Event 111  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 30.13Addie DeYoung

SPNY-IA 122 31.73Aubrey McFarland

SPNY-IA 113 33.44Makayla Black
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 111  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 114 33.59Jordyn Peterson

DSMY-IA 125 34.13Kendall Hogan

DSMY-IA 126 34.43Emma Hajduch

NVFY-IA 127 34.73Jenna Jensen

DSMY-IA 118 34.81Maddie Sabers

DSMY-IA 129 35.40Annabel Douglas

MUS-IA 1210 35.42Jaicee Allison

NS-IA 1211 36.45Madyson Sparkman

BAB-IA 1112 36.63Taralynn Little

DSMY-IA 12--- DFSReece Burke

Declared false start

 
Event 113  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 27.38Halle Sears

MACR-IA 142 29.00Jada Ripke

MACR-IA 183 30.10Avary Calonder

BAB-IA 154 31.01Olivia Ritter

OTT-IA 145 31.19Daphanie Morrison

CCY-IA 186 31.74Madison Haus

ALG-IA 177 31.77Brooke Ludwig

DSMY-IA 158 31.86Haven Cline

MACR-IA 159 32.18Sarah Foerster

OSKY-IA 1410 32.27Ella Walter

 
Event 115  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTT-IA 121 5:31.03Piper Gevock

30.05 33.42 33.33 33.75

34.01 33.28 33.68 33.83

33.50 32.18

MUS-IA 112 6:23.72Audrey Lee

33.97 38.28 39.79 39.20

39.92 39.84 38.93 40.78

38.84 34.17

ALG-IA 123 6:41.85Keira Frideres

35.54 38.97 40.41 40.97

41.27 41.59 41.87 41.82

41.89 37.52

 
Event 117  Girls 13-21 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 5:22.20Tori Kettles

29.62 33.06 33.49 33.14

32.72 31.74 32.65 32.45

31.97 31.36

DSMY-IA 142 5:43.49Claire Folden

31.14 33.94 34.67 34.56

34.62 34.97 35.05 35.31

35.00 34.23

MACR-IA 133 5:52.70Ramsey Carter

31.44 34.70 35.79 36.02

36.16 35.53 36.68 37.67

35.93 32.78

MACR-IA 144 5:52.82Kylie Wachtl

31.73 34.45 35.43 35.81

35.65 35.92 36.10 36.52

36.76 34.45

BWST-IA 155 5:53.36Maisie Gummert

32.03 35.51 36.18 36.54

36.74 36.55 36.34 35.91

34.88 32.68

DSMY-IA 186 5:56.07Natalie Kent

31.87 35.67 36.07 36.26

36.62 36.79 36.53 36.02

35.68 34.56

BWST-IA 137 5:59.23Emma Case

31.85 36.02 37.55 36.86

37.17 36.63 36.80 36.56

35.93 33.86

SPNY-IA 178 6:01.12Kamdyn VanGelder

31.77 35.07 36.32 36.52

36.82 37.35 37.48 37.99

36.84 34.96

BAB-IA 159 6:06.13Emma Dascher

31.92 35.43 37.02 37.28

37.51 37.16 38.16 37.99

37.78 35.88

IMVY-IA 1410 6:07.28Maya Stortz

32.30 36.46 37.93 37.72

38.19 37.54 37.89 37.07

37.30 34.88

DSMY-IA 1411 6:07.60Maddy Beauchamp

32.35 35.77 36.46 37.22

37.44 37.79 38.49 37.59

38.03 36.46

MUS-IA 1512 6:08.44Whitney Estabrook

32.86 37.07 36.79 37.58

37.40 37.74 37.73 37.92

37.85 35.50

OTT-IA 1613 6:11.34Lillyann Morrison

31.01 34.91 35.85 36.45

37.51 38.58 39.81 40.48

40.85 35.89

DSMY-IA 1314 6:14.07Neena Riggs-Larson

33.51 37.01 37.95 38.33

37.90 37.48 38.05 38.12

38.28 37.44

DSMY-IA 1415 6:15.30Kaisa Richey

32.84 35.21 37.25 39.03

38.99 37.63 38.65 38.90

38.67 38.13

DSMY-IA 1316 6:16.27Kaedyn Straw

31.62 35.18 36.33 37.21

38.43 39.21 39.93 39.77

40.29 38.30

MUS-IA 1417 6:18.59Birdie Engelkemier

32.52 37.10 38.76 38.77

39.01 38.89 37.24 39.35

39.19 37.76
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 117  Girls 13-21 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 1418 6:21.51Mallory Blum

32.56 37.16 38.49 38.90

38.45 39.28 39.83 40.16

39.66 37.02

DSMY-IA 1419 6:23.07Ellie Larson

32.51 36.64 38.44 39.14

38.95 39.65 39.96 40.10

39.71 37.97

 
Event 119  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.97DSMY-IA

1) Taelyn DeYoung 8 2) Leona Boaz 8

3) Lillybeth Harvey 8 4) Whitney Textor 8

35.82 36.15

A2 1:13.24MUS-IA

1) Clara Radle 7 2) Eloise Keltner 8

3) Kenzie Kassel 8 4) Alexandra Lee 8

38.43 34.81

A3 1:15.24BBST-IA

1) Emma Cunningham 8 2) Hartley Heithold 8

3) Nori Rohling 7 4) Lindy Wittrock 8

37.26 37.98

A4 1:20.77SPNY-IA

1) Claire Koenecke 8 2) Lexi Schoelerman 7

3) Willa Schmidt 7 4) Riley Schoelerman 8

42.51 38.26

A5 1:20.80MACR-IA

1) Rose Uthe 8 2) Elena Fettkether 8

3) Evelyn Campbell 7 4) Charli Knapp 8

39.61 41.19

B6 x1:21.34MACR-IA

1) Emma Box 8 2) Isabella McDonald 8

3) Josie Davis 8 4) Meredith Brokel 7

41.42 39.92

A7 1:21.74DUBQ-IA

1) Alice Runde 7 2) Marinne Fleming 8

3) Estelle Deppe 7 4) Penelope Curoe 8

41.00 40.74

B8 x1:23.98DSMY-IA

1) Addy Hornung 7 2) Everette Sledge 8

3) Flynn McFarlin 8 4) Jayleigh Marquardt 8

41.42 42.56

C9 x1:24.63DSMY-IA

1) Sutton Hajduch 6 2) Alisa Cygankova 7

3) Kiki Kelderman 8 4) Campbelle Hajduch 6

33.48 51.15

A10 1:25.47NVFY-IA

1) Ruby Hayes 8 2) Izzy Harter 8

3) Claire Wilke 7 4) Kambry Johnson 8

39.25 46.22

B11 x1:30.42MUS-IA

1) Sofie Diaz 6 2) Emma Hodapp 7

3) Ellie Diaz 8 4) Marlee Wheeler 8

44.98 45.44

C12 x1:39.41MACR-IA

1) Cora Tinkham 8 2) Makayla Gulick 7

3) Bexley Steichen 6 4) Sydney Swenson 6

50.70 48.71

A13 1:41.94MAQ-IA

1) Penelope Pape 8 2) Rosie Pape 6

3) Addison Gannon 7 4) Sylvie Kuhle 6

52.33 49.61

 
Event 121  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.48DSMY-IA

1) Tenley Kettles 10 2) Emmersyn Sledge 10

3) Meredith Staley 10 4) Annisten Hackley 10

29.99 29.96 30.96 30.57

B2 x2:03.84DSMY-IA

1) Quinn Crowley 10 2) Polina Cygankova 10

3) Harper Hornung 10 4) Olivia Woodward 10

29.93 29.82 33.47 30.62

A3 2:10.35SPNY-IA

1) Ruthie Balk 10 2) Hadley Ehlers 10

3) Ava Ries 10 4) Brooklyn Plueger 10

32.27 34.63 31.89 31.56

A4 2:13.01BAB-IA

1) Marlee Hill 10 2) Olivia Blodgett 8

3) Katelyn Marshall 10 4) Avery Blodgett 10

34.74 36.23 32.37 29.67

A5 2:13.23MACR-IA

1) Leah DeBlois 9 2) Ella Herold 10

3) Ada Barcz 9 4) Hadley Calonder 10

33.51 33.48 37.35 28.89

C6 x2:14.79DSMY-IA

1) Rachel Larson 10 2) Kinnick Ocheltree 10

3) Reagan Qualley 9 4) Addison West 10

33.06 32.40 33.93 35.40

A7 2:15.61BBST-IA

1) Emerson Wittrock 10 2) Gabriella Hurtig 9

3) Kenzee Stecker 10 4) Aubrey Paterson 10

33.63 36.00 37.60 28.38

D8 x2:23.42DSMY-IA

1) Grace Connolly 10 2) Beckett Rowland 9

3) Hazel Lamoreux 9 4) Katherine Signani 9

36.63 36.90 18.73 51.16

A9 2:24.44MUS-IA

1) Izzy Radle 9 2) McKenzie Cochran 9

3) Harper Mitchell 9 4) Keira Kassel 9

37.30 35.96 35.26 35.92

A10 2:26.04NS-IA

1) Jocelyn Jiang 10 2) Gwen Gillespie 8

3) Emersyn Martinek 9 4) Aubrey Martinek 10

33.56 43.58 36.89 32.01

A11 2:32.69IMVY-IA

1) Bella Desplinter 10 2) Mariama Diallo 10

3) Kayla Hoskins 9 4) Audra Lund 10

38.14 44.47 39.36 30.72
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 121  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A12 2:35.73DUBQ-IA

1) Stella Schmitt 9 2) Lilia Cook 9

3) Claire McFadden 9 4) Madeline McFadden 9

43.59 39.47 1:12.67

 
Event 123  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.83MACR-IA

1) Callie Bohlmann 11 2) Ava Lutz 12

3) Sarah Beatty 12 4) Anndee Magers 12

28.37 29.38 28.88 26.20

A2 1:52.85DSMY-IA

1) Addie DeYoung 12 2) Kendall Hogan 12

3) Rowen Hutzell 11 4) Abigail Brugman 12

27.87 28.86 29.70 26.42

A3 1:57.63BWST-IA

1) Molly Lechnir 11 2) Isabella Gard 12

3) Alayna Frederick 12 4) Avery Behounek 12

31.49 30.42 28.80 26.92

A4 1:57.70OTT-IA

1) Joey Tacke 11 2) Raya Walker 11

3) Piper Gevock 12 4) Penelope Morrison 12

31.36 33.06 26.57 26.71

A5 1:58.33BBST-IA

1) Abi Mensing 12 2) Avery Krull 12

3) Josephine Haulard 11 4) Reese Phillips 11

28.78 30.97 31.02 27.56

C6 x1:59.26DSMY-IA

1) Maddie Sabers 11 2) PJ Knox 11

3) Mia Ludwig 11 4) Emma Hajduch 12

29.65 29.56 30.52 29.53

A7 2:01.47MUS-IA

1) Jaicee Allison 12 2) Camryn McKee 12

3) Kinsley Krieger 10 4) Audrey Lee 11

30.65 30.71 31.08 29.03

B8 x2:01.72DSMY-IA

1) Merryn Newton 12 2) Ginger Fay 11

3) Hannah Textor 11 4) Sami DeWall 12

30.30 30.41 30.46 30.55

D9 x2:01.95DSMY-IA

1) Avery Rowland 11 2) Bryn Cleveland 12

3) Annabel Douglas 12 4) Lidia Cygankova 12

36.44 25.48 29.58 30.45

A10 2:04.71SPNY-IA

1) Maggie Sears 11 2) Amelia Gloyd 11

3) Makayla Black 11 4) Aubrey McFarland 12

32.47 32.20 32.49 27.55

A11 2:04.82BAB-IA

1) Hollyn Perry 12 2) Taralynn Little 11

3) Macie Johnson 11 4) Lauren Hinshaw 12

30.52 34.16 29.96 30.18

B12 x2:05.38MACR-IA

1) Michaela Brokel 12 2) Ellis Lenz 12

3) Emmery Meyer 11 4) Ada Herold 12

31.60 32.34 30.85 30.59

A13 2:07.43NS-IA

1) Madyson Sparkman 12 2) Ava Nelson 12

3) Mia Zimmer 11 4) Gabriella Rohm 11

33.50 32.80 30.69 30.44

A14 2:09.57IMVY-IA

1) Sarah Peters 11 2) Kayla Stortz 11

3) Clara Reagan 12 4) Isabella Tutton 12

31.30 35.06 34.44 28.77

A15 2:15.13DUBQ-IA

1) Tessa Vilar 12 2) Estella Cue 11

3) Ellie Blok 11 4) Reese Timmerman 11

28.36 34.07 36.00 36.70

A16 2:16.63NVFY-IA

1) Veda Hayes 12 2) Landrey DeVore 11

3) Gracelyn Larsen 10 4) Maelie Rieken 10

32.00 36.92 1:07.71

A17 2:23.98NEWT-IA

1) Penelope Main 9 2) Hattie Main 10

3) Nilaya McConnell 12 4) Frances Barton 11

43.04 35.53 33.64 31.77

 
Event 125  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.86DSMY-IA

1) Maya Moore 13 2) Ashley Molis 14

3) Charlie Villhauer 13 4) Tori Kettles 14

27.28 26.25 27.01 25.32

A2 1:48.45MACR-IA

1) Kylie Wachtl 14 2) Ramsey Carter 13

3) Addison Luck 14 4) Jada Ripke 14

28.24 28.02 27.25 24.94

A3 1:49.19BWST-IA

1) Leia Hernandez 14 2) Drea Ceren 13

3) Adele Beek 13 4) Addison Elmore 13

26.06 28.13 28.62 26.38

A4 1:51.33SPNY-IA

1) Maisy Schmidt 13 2) Hallie Brown 14

3) Ava Vogt 13 4) Halle Sears 13

28.59 36.20 21.64 24.90

A5 1:52.64DUBQ-IA

1) Rebecca Roling 14 2) Ellie Hoffman 13

3) Ruth Powers 13 4) Mallory Blum 14

27.57 27.63 28.38 29.06

A6 1:53.00BAB-IA

1) Kylee Hill 14 2) Brynlee Dixon 13

3) Audrey Howe 13 4) Elizabeth Speers 14

26.50 29.97 30.86 25.67

B7 x1:53.46DSMY-IA

1) Claire Folden 14 2) Natalie Christopherson 13

3) Hayden Ocheltree 14 4) Allie Kearney 13

27.98 28.68 28.62 28.18

B8 x1:54.64MACR-IA

1) Mya Bodecker 14 2) Milla Wiechert 13

3) Elise Goldberg 13 4) Payton Feldermann 13

29.19 28.28 29.59 27.58
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2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024 to 3/3/2024

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2024 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 125  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 x1:55.77DSMY-IA

1) Anika Yedake 14 2) Ella Evans 13

3) Neena Riggs-Larson 13 4) Keegan Dunham 14

29.58 29.50 29.61 27.08

A10 1:56.54NVFY-IA

1) Kenna Christian 13 2) Jenna Jensen 12

3) Josie Miller 12 4) Faith Larsen 13

29.62 29.48 29.26 28.18

A11 1:58.55BHCP-IA

1) Kyla Kuennen 14 2) Rain Robertson 13

3) Mara Tudor 13 4) Camryn Seehase 13

29.39 32.02 29.81 27.33

D12 x1:59.75DSMY-IA

1) Kaisa Richey 14 2) Kenna Parker 14

3) Kaedyn Straw 13 4) Claire Sexton 14

29.75 29.10 31.32 29.58

A13 2:02.50BBST-IA

1) Jade Henson 13 2) Madeline Ackerman 13

3) Gemma Tamisiea 13 4) Nevaeh Wahpepah 14

31.61 31.52 29.66 29.71

 
Event 127  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.51MACR-IA

1) Sienna Wilson 16 2) Avary Calonder 18

3) Josie Barber 16 4) Katie Slosiarek 16

26.77 26.92 26.50 26.32

A2 1:49.49BBST-IA

1) Emily Quanbeck 18 2) Kaela Weston 13

3) Ella Kasperbauer 14 4) Brooklyn Ferguson 17

27.24 29.84 27.83 24.58

A3 1:51.28BAB-IA

1) Olivia Ritter 15 2) Adah Beekman 15

3) Emma Dascher 15 4) Rebecca Hinshaw 15

26.88 29.93 29.44 25.03

A4 1:52.98DUBQ-IA

1) Grace Coyle 16 2) Evelyn Coyle 13

3) Kortney Pickel 16 4) Taylor Borgerding 16

28.26 30.16 27.74 26.82

A5 1:53.02SPNY-IA

1) Peyton Morey 17 2) Emily Schmidt 14

3) Kamdyn VanGelder 17 4) Lily Gross 17

29.26 29.41 27.96 26.39

A6 1:53.40BWST-IA

1) Maisie Gummert 15 2) Alex Lasack 15

3) Libby Meyer 16 4) Rachel Case 15

28.76 29.60 28.73 26.31

A7 1:55.05DSMY-IA

1) Haven Cline 15 2) Ellie Larson 14

3) Olivia Smith 14 4) Maisy Peterson 15

27.18 30.66 30.54 26.67

A8 1:56.32BHCP-IA

1) Sidney Jacobs 16 2) Jaci Snyder 15

3) Natalie Heeren 17 4) Esther Shin 16

29.62 28.43 30.23 28.04

A9 1:59.24NEWT-IA

1) Haylee White 16 2) Kimberlee Miller 14

3) Veronica Mark 16 4) Temple Barton 13

30.45 28.86 31.40 28.53

B10 x2:01.74DSMY-IA

1) Ella Brown 16 2) Kate Rohloff 15

3) Amanda Gustafson 14 4) Maddy Beauchamp 14

28.89 31.53 30.80 30.52

A11 2:02.51WASH-IA

1) Kate Flannery 16 2) Samantha Wunderlich 15

3) Makenzie Messer 14 4) Claire Wubbena 17

29.69 31.94 31.42 29.46

A12 2:02.92MUS-IA

1) Allie Hodapp 14 2) Kaylee Cochran 13

3) Whitney Estabrook 15 4) Birdie Engelkemier 14

32.39 31.36 30.65 28.52

A13 2:03.94RR-IA

1) Abigail White 21 2) Lexi Cox 16

3) Brenna Whitney 15 4) Brynn Clark 15

28.99 31.29 35.19 28.47

A--- DQ 1:53.43ALG-IA

1) Brooke Ludwig 17 2) Mada Steburg 15

3) Natalee Reemtsma 16 4) Ella Welp 15

28.24 29.73 30.09 25.37


